
बीड जिल्हा 

आश्रमशा

ळेचे नाव 

युडायस क्र. एसएस

सी 

कोड 

क्र. 

मुख्याध्यापकाांचा 

दुरध्वनी 

क्र. व इ-मेल आयडी 

आधार

काडड 

काढण्या

त 

आलेल्या 

ववद्यार्थ्ाड

ची 

सांख्या 

ववद्या

र्थी 

मान्य 

सां

ख्या 

प्रवे

वशत 

ववद्या 

सां

ख्या 

1 

ली 

2 

री 

3 

री 

4 

र्थी 

5 

वी 

6 

वी 

7 

वी 

8 

वी 

9 

वी 

10 

वी 
एकु

ण 

श्री. 

छत्रपती 

शाहु 

माध्यवमक 

अनु.जाती 

इाश्रमशा

ळा 

बदाडपुर, 

ता. 

अांबाजागा

ई, वज. 

बीङ 

27270109
409 

57060
65 

bansodesad@gmail
.com 
Mo. 9637817117 

135 120 146 
       

4
4 

4
5 

55 144 

वसुांधरा 

माध्यवमक 

अनु. जाती 

आश्रमशा

ळा केज, 

ता. केज, 

वज. बीड 

27270600
143 

57070
80 

sureshnande9@gm
ail.com 
Mo. 9881352111 

43 120 141 
       

4
4 

4
2 

55 141 

वसुांधरा 

प्रार्थवमक 

अनु. जाती 

आश्रमशा

ळा केज, 

27270600
116 

 
sureshnande9@gm
ail.com 
Mo. 9881352111 

47 140 191 21 30 29 36 25 30 27 
   

191 

mailto:bansodesad@gmail.com
mailto:bansodesad@gmail.com
mailto:sureshnande9@gmail.com
mailto:sureshnande9@gmail.com
mailto:sureshnande9@gmail.com
mailto:sureshnande9@gmail.com


ता. केज, 

वज. बीड 

श्री. 

छत्रपती 

शाहु 

प्रार्थवमक 

अनु.जाती 

आश्रमशा

ळा 

बदाडपुर, 

ता. 

अांबाजागा

ई, वज. 

बीङ 

27270109
405 

 
Mo. 9637817117 112 140 157 8 11 16 29 31 34 28 

   
157 

एकूण 

जिद्यार्थी 

   
2179 256

0 
3073 14

7 
20
2 

23
5 

28
1 

29
8 

32
7 

34
4 

8
8 

8
7 

11
0 

307
2 

 


